Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 233
DIN 41612 CONNECTORS
DNR SERIES
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech DNR Series DIN 41612
connectors are a versatile two piece PCB
connector set with features useful for

L33 = Long body, 3 rows
A, B & C Loaded
ORDERING INFORMATION
M
GENDER
M = Male, Pin
Contacts
F = Female,
Socket
Contacts
R
MOUNTING ANGLE
S = Straight, PCB mount
R = Right Angle, PCB mount
L33 A
PITCH
A = .100" [2.54 mm]
B = .200" [5.08 mm]
SOLDER TAIL
LENGTH
1 = Standard solder
tail length .157"
2 = Wire wrap
.511" Solder
tail (straight
female only)
1 C1
PLATING
C1 = Class I
C2 = Class II
C3 = Class III
DIN
SERIES
INDICATOR
DIN = DIN 41612
Connector
96
NO. OF
CONTACTS
16, 32, 48,
64, 96
OPTIONS:
Add designator(s) to end of part number
PF = Press Fit Tails (pg 235)
HT = Hi-Temp insulator for Hi-Temp
soldering processes up to 260°C
BL = Metal board locks in mounting holes
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM234
DIN 41612 CONNECTORS
INVERSE TYPE R
DNR SERIES
PCB LAYOUT - FEMALE
PCB LAYOUT - MALE
ø.110 [2.80]
.02x.02 [0.60x0.50]
ø.11 [2.8]
ø.04 [1.0]
ø.04 [1.0]
Fem ale Type R
Right Angle
INVERSE DIN TYPE R MALE